140 3rd St. S, PO Box 707, Dassel, MN 55325
800-328-8996  •  american-time.com PS03188 Rev B
June 7, 2021
Page 1 of 3
SiteSync IQ® Wireless
Surface Mount Digital Clocks
GENERAL INFORMATION
•	 Enclosure:........................................ Black anodized aluminum frame

June 7, 2021
Page 2 of 3
ORDER INFORMATION
Part #	 Description
SQD241RSA	 2.5", 4-digit, 120vac, Red display, Molex
SQD241RSP	 2.5", 4-digit, 120vac, Red display, 3 prong plug
SQD241RSB	 2.5", 4-digit, 24vac, Red display, Molex
SQD261RSA	 2.5", 6-digit, 120vac, Red display, Molex
SQD261RSP	 2.5", 6-digit, 120vac, Red display, 3 prong plug
SQD261RSB	 2.5", 6-digit, 24vac, Red display, Molex
SQD261RSK	 2.5", 6-digit 220vac, Red display, Molex
SQD441RSA	 4", 4-digit, 120vac, Red display, Molex
SQD441RSP	 4", 4-digit, 120vac, Red display, 3 prong plug
SQD441RSB	 4", 4-digit, 24vac, Red display, Molex
SQD441RSK	 4", 4-digit 220vac, Red display, Molex
SQD461RSA	 4", 6-digit, 120vac, Red display, Molex
SQD461RSP	 4", 6-digit, 120vac, Red display, 3 prong plug
SQD461RSB	 4", 6-digit, 24vac, Red display, Molex
SQD461RSK	 4", 6-digit 220vac, Red display, Molex
Note: For green LED, change R in part number to G.
For Message/Countdown add-on, add C and the circuit number (1-6) to the end of the part number, i.e. SQD441RSAC1
21/2" display: 4- & 6-digit
121/4" 21/2"
53/16"
Surface